## Southern Clarion **Police Association**

S

## SOUTHERN CLARION POLICE ASSOCIATION

220 Broad St., New Bethlehem, PA 16242 P: 814.275.1180 | F: 814.275.2963 www.SCPoliceAssociation.org

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Support our local law enforcement by becoming a member of the Southern Clarion Police Association! Membership applications can be sent to the Southern Clarion Police Association c/o the SCCRPD at 220 Broad St., New Bethlehem, PA 16242.

Annual Membership is only \$25 for the calendar year or can be prorated if joining after January. Checks should be made payable to the "Southern Clarion Police Association" at the above address. All funds are used to support the SCPA and the Southern Clarion County Regional Police Department. Thank you for your support!

## MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION

TITLE	□Mr	□Mrs	□Miss	☐ Dr	☐ Re	v			
NAME									
ADDRESS 1						MAIN TELEPHONE			
ADDRESS 2						WORK TELEPHONE (if different)			
ADDRESS 3						HOME TELEPHONE			
TOWN/CITY						MOBILE PHONE			
ZIP CODE						PRIMARY EMAIL			
JOB TITLE:						SECONDARY EMAIL			
I wish to  I wish to  I will not bylaws, a	ements an help stren t partake nd/or charand that p	d acknowled acknowled githen relation in any beharitable purpast, presen	edge that no onships bet aviors that oses.	tween the constant in description	ce will is communities communities	n (SCPA), I hereby result in immediate ity and law enforce position with the may render my m	e membersh ement. SCPA's pr	ip termination	sion,
ignature					Date				